
Atlantic'O 2021 - MD
Léon - Paludot 19.6.2021

4012NA B.R.O.S

Jeanne SERRET SOUBIELLE
3323NA US CENON CO
Circuit : Bleu
Distance : 2290m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:30:28 (13'18"/km)

8/20 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Agathe SOLBES-WILMET 0:19:41
2. Orlane FONTAINE 0:19:53
3. Alice DOUNON MONCLA 0:24:01

1. 43 00:12:34 133m 94'29"/km
2. 79 00:00:45 00:13:19 89m 8'26"/km
3. 44 00:02:20 00:15:39 298m 7'50"/km
4. 45 00:01:32 00:17:11 86m 17'50"/km
5. 46 00:01:25 00:18:36 135m 10'30"/km
6. 47 00:00:54 00:19:30 130m 6'55"/km
7. 64 00:00:55 00:20:25 101m 9'05"/km
8. 35 00:00:53 00:21:18 132m 6'42"/km
9. 37 00:01:27 00:22:45 149m 9'44"/km

10. 48 00:00:37 00:23:22 70m 8'49"/km
11. 73 00:02:02 00:25:24 187m 10'52"/km
12. 40 00:02:23 00:27:47 289m 8'15"/km
13. 50 00:01:54 00:29:41 181m 10'30"/km
14. 255 00:00:35 00:30:16 130m 4'29"/km
15. 999 00:00:12 00:30:28 56m 3'34"/km
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